

## MLACAK AWARD GUIDELINES for the SUBMISSION of APPLICATIONS

The Mlacak Award was established by Canadian Parents for French (Ontario) as a special tribute to the volunteer work of Beth Mlacak and the outstanding contribution she made as a volunteer to our organization. It is presented yearly to a CPF Ontario volunteer who has made an outstanding contribution to Canadian Parents for French (Ontario).

Nominations will stand for consideration for two consecutive years. Candidates can only receive the award one time. CPF Ontario Board members are not eligible to nominate nor receive the award.

Take this opportunity to recognize an outstanding CPF Ontario volunteer!

## APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Nominees for the Mlacak Award must have been CPF members in good standing for a minimum of 5 consecutive years.
- 2. Nominees must have made substantial contributions to CPF Ontario at the Chapter and/or provincial level.
- 3. Complete a Mlacak Award Submission Form for your Nominee.

Deadline for submissions is June 17, 2022.

Please email all forms and letters of support to info@on.cpf.ca.

Awards Committee
Canadian Parents for French (Ontario)
103-2055 Dundas St. East
Mississauga, ON L4X 1M2
on.cpf.ca